

t

Cr1.A.No. 934 OF 1998
ITEM No.106

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 934/1998

PRITHVI SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE THRU. SECTY & ORS.
(With appln.(s) for stay)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.K.Jain, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Rishi Kesh, ADV.(NP)
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 22.4.2004 as part-heard.

(Shashi Sareen) (Prem Parkash)
Court Master Court Master